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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\BELT_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH\BELT_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH066.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\BELT_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/22/2015 ,  11:07 ,  duration  11 min 12 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 10995295 ,  CCD-Z  = 0
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PD0      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             10.4 100.0  0.766  0.882  0.705    346
      #20       #16    14.9  89.6  0.780  0.880  0.693   1458
      #30       #20    16.5  74.7  0.794  0.883  0.691   4342
      #40       #30    13.2  58.2  0.814  0.883  0.694   9612
      #50       #40    10.4  45.0  0.840  0.886  0.711  22399
      #60       #50     4.8  34.6  0.860  0.887  0.722  22936
      #70       #60     4.1  29.8  0.876  0.890  0.729  33540
     #140       #70    13.8  25.7  0.898  0.890  0.734 454415
      PAN      #140    11.9  11.9  0.943  0.891  0.740 10446247

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #25 #18 #14 #12 #100
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 93.0
 50.0 491.2
 90.0 1195.6

SPAN3 = 2.245 
U3 = 6.731 
Mv3(x) = 584.6 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 458.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.816
Mean value Symm3 = 0.884
Mean value b/l3 = 0.692
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.309
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.589
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